

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-11	19	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	CONSENT PURCHASE				Status:	PASSED	
File created:	9/1/20	017			In control:	Finance	
On agenda:	11/7/2	2017			Final action:	11/7/2017	
Title:	Motion to Approve Contracts for Purchase and Installation of Replacement Playground Equipment - Various Vendors - \$378,489.03						
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo 17-1119, 2. Exhibit 1 - TLR Contract - Hays Civic Park, 3. Exhibit 2 - Rep Contract - Greenfield Park, 4. Exhibit 3 - Rep Contract - Mills Pond Park, 5. CAM 17-1119 Purchase and Installation of Replacement Playground Equipment - Rep Services, Inc, 6. CAM 17- 1119 Purchase and Installation of Replacement Playground Equipment- Topline Recreation Inc						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Α	ction	Result
11/7/2017	1	City Com	mission Reg	gular	Meeting A	PPROVED	Pass

Motion to Approve Contracts for Purchase and Installation of Replacement Playground Equipment - Various Vendors - \$378,489.03